
Saturday, August 25ly, AUCKLAND ,760 ke. 395 po
4 a.m. Maori Football: Its Trials, andTriumphs
9.30 Radio Concert Hall
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. M. Taylor(Congregational)
10.256 Popular Organists and Vocalists10.46 Show Tunes
11. 0 Burl Ives (vocal)11.16 The Three Suns
11.30 Sportsmen Quartet11.46 John Gart Trio
12. 0. Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Report from Eden Park1.0 Sports Page
2. @ Saturday Matinee
2.27 SPRINGBOKS v. N.Z. MAORIS: A
mmentary on the match at Eden Park
(YA, YZ link)

4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Sovereign Lords

(BBC)5.45
6.
Eugene Conley (tenor)

it] Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: THE BEG-GAR STUDENT (For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Time(For details see SYA)
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time:
11.20 Close down

1¥C ceoAUCKLAND|
2.
4 p.m.
Orchestral Hour

3. Folk SongsInstrumental Recital
3.40 Music from Opera4.0 Light Concert5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music ,7. 0 Virtuosidi Roma‘Oboe Concerto in C Minor Marcello
Recitative for Violin and Strings

BonportiPiano Concerto in G Cambini

Aaee
Martin Chuzzlewit (BBC)8. 0 Aeolian String QuartetDialectic, Op. 15 Bush

8.15 Maggie Teyte (soprano)Trois Chansons de Bilitis Debussy8.25 Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Symphony No. 1 in G Minor, Op. 7

Nielsen
8. 0 \ Play: The Burnt Flowerbed, by
Ugo Betti, transiated and adapted by
Henry Reed (NZBS8) ;
11. 0 Close down

YD iasdAUCKLAND,
Oam. Parade Preview
Famous Light Orchestras

O Melody Menu
p.m. Association Football
(From Blandford Park)
Rugby Laces (from Carlaw Park) |For the Children
Dixieland Jazz
Golden Minutes of Folk Music
Something Old, Something NewLucy Ann Polk (vocal)

;

Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra
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(From the Raddio Theatre)
7.30 SaturdayNight Celebrities8. 0 Spinning the Tops8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN o..VHANGAREI
6. 0 a.m. tee Session
"eA Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 ie Request -Session8.30 orts Cancellations9. 0 ainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Strictly Instrumental9.30 Tunes of the Times
10. O Max Jaffa (violin)10.16 Kamo Callin
10.30 Occupational Hazards10.46 Sing with the Chorus11. 0 Close down.5.45 p.m. For

YCunger.Po
ent FarmWithout a Name (NZB6. 0 Light and Bright6.45 Joe "Fingers" Carr7. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7.15

Sporight on Sport (WoodrowWilson )

a
}

7.30 Hikurang!i Half Houroo *

4
orts Supplement

$ S. _isteners equests10. 0 Variety Snow10.30 Close down

IYZi soo ROTORUA,
9. 4 a.m. Hill-Billy Favourites
9.30. Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
10. 0 Music in Strict Tempo
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Popular Parade
11.30 forning Concert
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Afternoon Musicale
2.15 Sports Summary
2.27 SPRINGBOKS v. N.Z. MAORIS: A
commentary on the match at Eden Park

(YA, YZ link)
4.0 ‘Light Orchestras in Modern Vein
4.15 Sports Summary
ee For Our Younger Listeners: JuniorNaturalist; Dan Dare
6.30 Spike Jones Presents Carmen
6. 0 inner Music
7.30 Four, Generations
8.0 Masters of Melody (BBC)
8.30 Stanley Holloway ,
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Sweet Dance Music
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5.35 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports and Announce-
ments
Sports Parade
10..0 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Dining
caean America; The Spell of Central
11.o"Sports Cancellations and Announce-varlets
12. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce--ments
Lunch Music
p.m. Kesults from the Wellington
Competitions
A. @ Music by English Composers
2.27 SPRINGBOKS v. N.Z. MAORIS: Acommentary on the match at Eden Park

(YA, YZ link)
4.30 Variety5. 0 The Three Beaus and a ‘Peep5.15 Children’s Session: Concert Club:
Items provided by Competitions SocietyW
neers;
Mission fOr Oliver; Book
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6. Tea Dance
6.50 Results from the Wellington Com-petitions
, Weather Prospects

for the Cricket

i

7.30 (THEATRE OF MUSIC: THE BEGGAR
STUDENT, selections from the operetta.
by Carl Milloecker, sung by soloists of)
the Vienna State Opera with the Viennese |Light Opera, Ore tink by Robert

Stolz.link
*

by

:

8.15 A Word from Children: A series of
unrehearsed interviews with children in
the U,.S.A., the United kingdom and
Australia, by Keith Smith (ABC)

(YA link)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
10.0 The Wellington CompetitionsSociety’s Demonstration Concert
(Recordings made ‘earlier this evening
at the Town Hall)
10.25 Cricket: Commentary on the Fifth
Test, Australia v, England

ANELLINGTON,
p.m. Soccer Commentary on the’
Cup Final(From the Basin Reserve)

| 4.45 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir
7.16 The French Wind Quintet
Quintet in G Minor, Op. 56, No. 2Danzi

7.30 Laws and Liberties: Entick against
Carrington, 1765 (BBC)
8. 0 The Swiss Romande Orchestra,conductor Ernest Ansermet
Overture: Prince Igor
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor (Unfin-ished) Borodin
Excerpts from OperaSeloist: Suzanne Danco (soprano)Jeux-Poeme Danse Debussy
S 0 Play: The Burnt Flowerbed, hy
Ugo Betti, translated and adapted by
Henry Reed \(NZBS)
11.10 Results from the Wellington Com-
(petitions
11.20 Close down

PUDgahoe ahsp.m. Afternoon Matinee
Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow(NZBS) >:

Popular Danee Bands
Perry Como (vocal)
Jay Wilbur Strings
St. Ronan’s Well
Close down
Listeners’ KequestsDistrict Weather Forecast

close down

XG 9, GISBORNE,

>

hin

of

AoW

wr

ror
ha

297m
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Pick of the Pops
Timely Gardening Hint
Variety Half Hour .

keyboard Rhythm
Band Box
Close down ‘=oocoo
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5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: The DreamThat Came True, a tlk by Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 Something Old, Something New
6.15 Soft and Sweet: The Three Suns
6.30 Film Fare
6.45 Rod Craig0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results7.30 1 Fall on Grass
7.45 ©. Designed for Dancing8.3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Gracie Fields Show
10. O Cabaret Time
10.30 Close down
.

21 aco ucNAPIER
9. 4 a.m. Morning Melodies
9.30 The Golden Colt
10. O Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45 Variety
2. 0 p.m. Racing Summary
Afternoon Programme

349 m

2.27 SPRINGBOKS v, N.Z. MAORIS: A
commentary on the match at Eden Park

(YA, YZ link)
4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session: (Aunt Helen):
Storytime for Juniors
5.45 Melodiously Yours645 Racing Summary
7.30 Journey Into Space (BRC)8.0 Them Was the Days

ee Dee Se, Bi i ei it eh, ee Sl ©. Dn» tatiana» & wa
| 8.27 Recent Releases
9.30 The Musie of. Sigmund Romberg10. O Cavaleade of Dance "
10.30 Close down

XP NEW PLYMOUTH
|
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Gardening Session (Bil! Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform3.30 Out on the Range

| 9.45 Bandwaggon10. 0 Record Roundabout10.30 Frankie Froeba’s Backroom Boys10.45 Bright and Breezy11. O Saturday Variety
Race Commentaries throughout the dayfrom the Taranaki Jockey Club meeting
+ 0 Lunch Musie
pm. Afternoon ConcertDance Band Parade
Children’s Corner: The Saga ofy Crockett
Light Rhythm
Taranaki Hit Parade
Bill Wolfgramm and his Islanderssports Results (Mark Comber)Instrumental Interlude ’The Beverley Sisters SingPiano and OrchestraMelody Just MelodyVariety of Rhythms
Play: Nimrod’s Oak, by J. A.Saunders (NZBS)0. O Radio Cabare0.30 Close down
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WANGANUI

250 m1200. ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
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8. 0 Morning Requests9. O Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Popular Classics9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade10. O Picture Posers10.15 Morning Variety10.30 Occupational Hazards10.45 Songs of the Open11. 0 Close down2.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety3.0 Rugby Commentary: Wanganui vy,Wellington, (from Spriggens Park)4.45 Light Orchestras5. 0 Burl lves and the Hotcha Trio5.30 Rosemary Clooney5.45 The Junior Session: Saga of DavyCrockett
6. 0 Thé Adyentures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
Weather Report and Town TopicsRugby Summary (Norm. Nielsen)Famous Firsts y

:

Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
Capering keysPopular Vocalists
Old Time Dance Music
Entertainers All
Strictly listrumental
Play: First Person Singular, hyLewis Grant Wallace, adapted by Wil-liam Hughes (BRC)

10.14 Holiday in Hawaii
10.30 Close down

KN sa40NELSON
6. 0 am. Rreakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)
9.15 Western Style ;

9.30 .l’ll Tell You a Tale
9.45 Accordiana10..0 Down to Earth with Bert: The
Home Gardener

;
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 %X Stations: p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session(YAs only)
, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
Cricket Scoreboard
Local Weather Forecasts
Cricket Scoreboard
3 p.m. Basketball Results
London News
BBC Radio Newsreel
National Sports Summarycal Sports Results
Overseas and N.Z. News
Lookout, ao N.Z. Commentary onnternational News, ef

H. R. Hornsby
11. © London News (1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YC,4YZ link)
11.15 Sports Results (1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YC,4YZ link)
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LUCY ANN POLK may be heard at
6.0 tonight from 1YD


